
Warranty: Seller warrants that this product conforms to its chemical description and is reasonably �t for the purpose 
stated on the label when used in accordance with the directions under normal conditions of use; but neither this product 
nor any other warranty of merchantability or �tness of a particular product expressed or implied, extends to the use of 
this product contrary to label conditions, or under conditions not reasonably foreseeable to the seller and the buyer 
assumes the risk of any such risk. 

220 SGN HOMOGENEOUS

NET CONTENTS | NET C
O

N
TENTS | NET CONTE

N
TS

 | 20 KG

DERIVED FROM: MU40, Urea, Citro Plant Organics, MAP, K-Mag, SOP, Calcitic Lime, Iron Sulphate, 
Manganese Sulphate, Zinc Sulphate, Boron

SUGGESTED
APPLICATION RATES 

3.13 - 4.65lbs Product
per 1000ft2

TH
R

IV
E 

 1
6-

0
2-

12

Vicon (03 Series)

Lely Models WR, WFG, HR 1240
(PTO @450 rpm)

The Andersons SSD Drop

Scotts R8

AccuPro 2000

3 mph

3 mph

4.5 mph

4.5 mph

3 mph

10 feet

overlap wheels

30 feet

10 feet

I

4 1/4

4 3/4

22

J 3/4

L 1/4

L 1/4

5 3/4

26

L 1/2

SPREADER GROUND SPEED WIDTH 
OF COVERAGE

LOW RATE
3.75 LBS /1,000 SQ FT

MEDIUM RATE
6.25 LBS /1,000 SQ FT

SPREADER SETTINGS

24 feet

INCLUDES NON-PLANT FOOD INGREDIENTS:

SUGGESTED 
SPREADER SETTINGS: 

IMPORTANT - 
READ BEFORE USE: 

These suggested spreader settings are not intended to replace 
calibration. Please calibrate your spreader prior to applying product. 

Read the entire Directions for Use and the Warranty Disclaimer and Limitation of 
Liability before using this product. If terms are not acceptable, return the unopened 
product at once. By using this product, the user or Buyer accepts the following 
Warranty Disclaimer and Limitation of Liability.
 

WARNING 
HARMFUL IF SWALLOWED
MAY CAUSE MILD SKIN IRRITATION

MAY CAUSE EYE IRRITATION
MAY CAUSE RESPIRATORY IRRITATION

Support@Shuttle14.com  |  Ph: (416)-543-6586  |  Shuttle14.com MANUFACTURED:

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

2%. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Total Nitrogen

Available Phosphorous

Abailable Potash 

Calcium

Magnesium

Iron

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16%

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

2%

0.6%

12%

1%

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

0.5%

0.25%
Manganese

Zinc

Boron 0.5%. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

30% MU | 20% PLANT BASED ORGANICS | CA | MG | FE | ZN | B | KELP | HUMIC

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1%

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.5%

DERIVED FROM: Humate, Kelp meal

Humic Acid
Kelp


