

220 SGN HOMOGENEOUS

30% MU | 20% PLANT BASED ORGANICS | CA | MG | FE | ZN | B | KELP | HUMIC

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

Total Nitrogen	16%
Available Phosphorous	2%
Abailable Potash	12%
Calcium	0.6%
Magnesium	2%
Iron	1%

Manganese	0.5%
Zinc	0.25%
Boron	0.5%
Beron	

DERIVED FROM: MU40, Urea, Citro Plant Organics, MAP, K-Mag, SOP, Calcitic Lime, Iron Sulphate, Manganese Sulphate, Zinc Sulphate, Boron

INCLUDES NON-PLANT FOOD INGREDIENTS:

Humic Acid	1%	
Kelp	0.5%	

DERIVED FROM: Humate, Kelp meal

SUGGESTED	3.13 - 4.65lbs Product
APPLICATION RATES	per 1000ft2

IMPORTANT - READ BEFORE USE:	Read the entire Directions for Use and the Warranty Disclaimer and Limitation of Liability before using this product. If terms are not acceptable, return the unopened product at once. By using this product, the user or Buyer accepts the following Warranty Disclaimer and Limitation of Liability.
SUGGESTED SPREADER SETTINGS:	These suggested spreader settings are not intended to replace calibration. Please calibrate your spreader prior to applying product.

SPREADER SETTINGS						
SPREADER	GROUND SPEED	WIDTH OF COVERAGE	LOW RATE 3.75 LBS /1,000 SQ FT	MEDIUM RATE 6.25 LBS /1,000 SQ FT		
AccuPro 2000	3 mph	10 feet	J 3/4	L1/2		
Scotts R8	3 mph	10 feet	I	L 1/4		
The Andersons SSD Drop	3 mph	overlap wheels	4 1/4	L 1/4		
Lely Models WR, WFG, HR 1240 (PTO @450 rpm)	4.5 mph	30 feet	43/4	5 3/4		
Vicon (03 Series)	4.5 mph	24 feet	22	26		



WARNING

MARMEULIF SWALLOWED MAY CAUSE EYE IRRITATION MAY CAUSE MILD SKIN IRRITATION MAY CAUSE RESPIRATORY IRRITATION

Support@Shuttle14.com | Ph: (416)-543-6586 | Shuttle14.com

MANUFACTURED:



Warranty: Seller warrants that this product conforms to its chemical description and is reasonably fit for the purpose stated on the label when used in accordance with the directions under normal conditions of use; but neither this product nor any other warranty of merchantability or fitness of a particular product expressed or implied, extends to the use of this product contrary to label conditions, or under conditions not reasonably foreseeable to the seller and the buyer assumes the risk of any such risk.